
TensãoFNominal

PesoFkproximado

MáximaFjorrenteFdeFàescarga

ResistênciaFInterna

TemperaturaFdeFOperação

9aixaFdeFTemperatura
NominalFdeF9uncionamento

kutoFàescarga

Terminal

MaterialFdoFRecipiente

3~V

ksF:ateriasFPlanetF:atteryFpodemFserFarmazenadasFporFatéF)FmesesFaFuma
temperaturaFaproximadaFdeF~7°jFeFemFseguidaFéFnecessáriaFumaFrecargaU
ParaFtemperaturasFmaisFelevadasvFoFintervaloFdeFtempoFseráFmaisFcurtoU

Especificações

Aplicações

jicloFdeFUso

UsoFdeFqspera SemFlimiteFdeFcarregamentoFinicialUFTensãoFdeF38U7VF~F38U-V
emF~7°j6ff°95FjoeficienteFdeFTemperaturaFdeF,~SmFVEj°

japacidadeFkfetada
PelaFTemperatura

3S8y
3SSy
-)y

oF o(S jF 63S( 95
oF o~7 jF 6F ff 95

oF oS jF 6F 8~ 95

japacidadeFNominalF6~SHR5 77USk

àimensões

jomprimento

Largura

kltura

klturaFTotalF6comFoFTerminal5

japacidadeFNominal

6~ShrFv3U-SVEcelulaFv~7°jEff°95
63Shrv3U-SVEcelulav~7°jEff°95

67hrv3Uf7VEcelulav~7°jEff°95

68hrv3Uf7VEcelulav~7°jEff°95

k:S

kproximadamenteFfU7mΩ

~7

Paravtodosvosvfins

FontevdevAlimentaçãovIninterrupta

SistemavElétricovdevPotência

FontevdevAlimentaçãovdevBackupvde

Emergência

LuzvdevEmergência

SinalvFerroviario

SinalvdevAeronaves

AlarmesvevSistemavdevSegurança

AparelhosvEletrônicosvevEquipamentos

FontevdevAlimentação/Comunicação

FontevdevAlimentaçãovDC

SistemavdevControlevAutomático

1

kproxUF,F3)U7kg

63hrv3U)SVEcelulav~7°jEff°95

àescargaF/ ,37F~F7S°jF67F~F3~~°95
jargaF/FSF~F(S°jF68~F~F3S(°95
krmazenamentoF/ ,37F~F(S°jF67F~F3S(°95

8°jF

jorrenteFdeFcarregamentoFinicialFinferiorFaF3)U7SkUFTensão
deF3(U(VF~F37USVFaF~7°jF6ff°95FTempUFjoeficienteFdeF,8SmFVEj°

ValoresFdeFdescargasFsujeitoFàFalteraçõesFdeFacordoFcomFasFavaliaçõesFeFmelhoriasFrealizadasFpeloFjentroFdeFPesquisasFeFàesenvolvimentoFdaFqmpresaU

12V 7.0AHL12V 55A
Barasch Ind Com Prod Eletroeletrônicos Ltda

T)

))SkF67s5

7fU~FkHE~U-)k

77USFkHE7U7Sk

(fU8FkHE0U()k

(~U0FkHE3(U8k

88U)FkHE88U)k

5min 10min 15min 30min 45min 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 6h 8h 10h 20h20min

5min 10min 15min 30min 45min 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 6h 8h 10h 20h20min

0(U3 f(US )~U0 7~U) (3U- 83Uf ~7U0 3)U7 38U3 3SUf -U)S fU(0 )US- 7U30 ~U-8

3~)U( 0(U) f)US )~U~ (0U( 8)U- ~0US 3-US 3(U3 33U( 0U~8 -US8 )U(7 7U7S ~U-)

3(~U7 3S8U0 -8U3 ))U0 73U8 8-U~ 8SU( 3-Uf 3(U8 33U) 0U() -U~7 )U7) 7U7) ~U-0

37)U0 338U8 --Uf fSU( 78U8 80Uf 83U8 30U( 3(Uf 33U0 0Uf3 -U(~ )U)7 7U)3 ~U0(

3f8US 3~~U~ 0(U8 f(Uf 7)U8 (SUf 8~U( ~SUS 37U8 3~U( 0U0- -U)3 )Uf7 7Uf8 ~U0-

30SU- 38~Uf 3SSU- f0U) 70U( (~U7 88U) ~SUf 37U- 3~Uf 3SU8 -Uf0 )U-~ 7Uf0 8USS

3f~U3 38)Uf 33fU( 00U~ f0Uf )SU0 7SUS 8~U3 ~7U7 ~SU0 3)U0 3(Uf 3~US 3SU8 7U)3

~~-U) 3f~U) 3(SUS 337U) 0~Uf fSU~ 77Uf 8(U- ~fU~ ~~U~ 3-US 37Uf 3~Uf 3SU0 7U))

~7~U~ 3-)U) 373US 3~8U3 07U( f~U~ 7-US 87U0 ~fU) ~~U) 3-U( 3)U3 3~U0 33US 7UfS

~fSUS 30-U- 370US 3~-U( 0-Uf f(U- 70Uf 8fU8 ~-U( ~8U3 3-U0 3)U( 38US 33U3 7U-3

~08U) ~3~U) 3)fU- 387U( 3S8U8 f)US )3U~ 8-U3 ~0U( ~8U- 30U8 3)Uf 38U~ 33U8 7U--

83)U8 ~~7U7 3f)U7 3(~Uf 3S-U8 f-U- )8U3 80U~ 8SU~ ~(U7 30U0 3fUS 38U8 33U( 7U0S

~SSFFFF8mm

~7fFFFF8mm
38~FFFF~mm
~SSFFFF8mm

Descargaºaºcorrenteºconstanteº/Amperesuºaº25ºººCº/77°Fu

Descargaºaºenergiaºconstanteº/Wattsuºaº25ºººCº/77°Fu

1.85V/celula

1.80V/celula

1.75V/celula

1.70V/celula

1.65V/celula

1.60V/celula

F.V/Tempo

1.85V/celula

1.80V/celula

1.75V/celula

1.70V/celula

1.65V/celula

1.60V/celula

F.V/Tempo



12

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

Te
ns

ão
6T

er
m

in
al

6(V
)

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

11.0

A

C
ap

ac
id

ad
e6

(%
)

C
ap

ac
id

ad
e6

(%
)

T6 Terminal

M66[0.236]

166[0.63]

66
[0

.2
3

6
]

0.25CA

0.17CA
0.1CA

-20 -10 0 10 20 30 40

20

40

60

80

100

120

50 60

2-M6

25766662
216

12V 7.0AHL12V 55A
Barasch Ind Com Prod Eletroeletrônicos Ltda

2
0

0
66
62

1
9

0
66
62

1
3

2
66
62

1
1

4


